AIR FORCE SCHOOL JAMMU

FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION 2022-2023)

FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS LKG TO V)

STAFF STAFF
HEADS OFFICERS |PBOR NC (E) |NAF CHILD CHILD NC
ADMISSION FEE
(Annual fee) 2370.00 2210.00| 1900.00|] 2850.00f 2210.00 1900.00
CAUTION FEE
(Annual fee) 2370.00 2210.00| 1900.00|] 2850.00f 2210.00 1900.00
GROUP INSURANCE
FEE (Annual fee) 64.00 64.00) 64.00 64.00 64.00 64.00
DEVELOPMENT FEE
(Annual fee) 2844.00 2652.00| 2280.00] 3420.00] 2652.00{ 2280.00
DIARY /MAGAZINE / |
CARD/ HEALTH CARD
FEES (Annual fee) 100.00 100.00{ 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
EXAMINATION FEES
(Annual fee) 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
LIBRARY FEES
(Annual fee) 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
ACTIVITY FEES 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
SPORTS FEES 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TUITION FEE
2370.00 2210.00| 1900.00| 2850.00 NA NA
E-Learning
80.00 80.00| 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
TOTAL 10398.00 9726.00| 8424.00) 12414.00] 7516.00] 6524.00
FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS VI TO Vil
STAFF STAFF
HEADS OFFICERS |PBOR NC (E) |NAF CHILD CHILD NC
ADMISSION FEE
(Annual fee) 2690.00 2540.00| 2060.00] 3160.00] 2540.00{ 2060.00
CAUTION FEE
(Annual fee) 2690.00 2540.00| 2060.00] 3160.00] 2540.00{ 2060.00
GROUP INSURANCE
FEE (Annual fee) 64.00 64.00) 64.00 64.00 64.00 64.00
DEVELOPMENT FEE
3228.00 3048.00| 2472.00{ 3792.00] 3048.00] 2472.00
DIARY /MAGAZINE / |
CARD/ HEALTH CARD
FEES (Annual fee) 100.00 100.00{ 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
EXAMINATION FEES
(Annual fee) 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
LIBRARY FEES
(Annual fee) 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
ACTIVITY FEES 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
SPORTS FEES 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TUITION FEE
2690.00 2540.00| 2060.00] 3160.00 NA NA
E-Learning
80.00 80.00] 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
TOTAL 11742.00 11112.00| 9096.00) 13716.00| 8572.00 7036.00




FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS VIiI)

STAFF STAFF
HEADS OFFICERS |PBOR NC (E) |NAF CHILD CHILD NC
ADMISSION FEE
(Annual fee) 2690.00 2540.00| 2060.00] 3160.00] 2540.00{ 2060.00
CAUTION FEE
(Annual fee) 2690.00 2540.00| 2060.00] 3160.00] 2540.00{ 2060.00
GROUP INSURANCE
FEE 64.00 64.00) 64.00 64.00 64.00 64.00
DEVELOPMENT FEE
3228.00 3048.00] 2472.00{ 3792.00] 3048.00] 2472.00
DIARY /MAGAZINE / |
CARD/ HEALTH CARD
FEES (Annual fee) 100.00 100.00{ 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
EXAMINATION FEES
(Annual fee) 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
LIBRARY FEES
(Annual fee) 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
ACTIVITY FEES 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
SPORTS FEES 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TUITION FEE
2690.00 2540.00| 2060.00] 3160.00 NA NA
LAB FEE
(Monthly fee) 80.00 80.00] 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
E-Learning
80.00 80.00] 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
TOTAL 11822.00) 11192.00| 9176.00) 13796.00| 8652.00f 7116.00
FEE STRUCTURE (CLASS IX TO XII)
STAFF STAFF
HEADS OFFICERS |PBOR NC (E) |NAF CHILD CHILD NC
ADMISSION FEE
(Annual fee) 3160.00 2850.00{ 2210.00] 3640.00f 2850.00{ 2210.00
CAUTION FEE
(Annual fee) 3160.00 2850.00{ 2210.00] 3640.00f 2850.00{ 2210.00
DEVELOPMENT FEE
3792.00 3420.00| 2652.00] 4368.00] 3420.00{ 2652.00
GROUP INSURANCE
FEE 64.00 64.00) 64.00 64.00 64.00 64.00
DIARY /MAGAZINE / |
CARD/ HEALTH CARD
FEES (Annual fee) 100.00 100.00{ 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
EXAMINATION FEES
(Annual fee) 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
LIBRARY FEES
(Annual fee) 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
ACTIVITY FEES 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
SPORTS FEES 50.00 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TUITION FEE
3160.00 2850.00{ 2210.00] 3640.00 NA NA
LAB FEE
(Monthly fee) 80.00 80.00] 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
E-Learning
80.00 80.00] 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
TOTAL 13796.00) 12494.00| 9806.00) 15812.00f 9644.00 7596.00




